www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
PPC Installation Accessories
Introduction
Advantech's Panel Computers are the most powerful all-in-one LCD computers available on the market. They have been designed to be slim and compact, to enable them to be
installed into all kinds of work environments and applications. The Panel Computers can be wall mounted, panel mounted or simply placed on a desktop with an elegant stand or a
swingarm stand. Integrated mounting holes and features make any kind of mounting option a breeze.
Advantech Panel Computers are
perfectly suited to a variety of

	Banking and Finance
	Transportation and Navigation
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
PPC-S153 WL-MT Wall Mount Kit for PPC-S153 series
PPC-S154 WL-MT  Wall Mount Kit for PPC-S154 series
PPC-S153 STAND Stand Kit for PPC-S153/S154 series
PPC-S15X STAND-BLK Black Stand Kit for PPC-S153T/S154T
PPC-150 SWINARM Swingarm Kit for PPC-153 series
PPC-154 SWINARM Swingarm Kit for PPC-154 series
PPC-S123 WL-MT Wall Mount Kit for PPC-S123 series
PPC-S123Rack-MT 19" Rack Mounting Kit for PPC-S123 (6U)
PPC-120 SWINARM Swingarm Kit for PPC-123/120 series
PPC-120 STAND Stand Kit for PPC-154/153/123 series
PPC-120STAND-MO Stand Kit for PPC-154 (black)
PPC-120 WALL-MT Wall Mount Kit for PPC-154/153 and PPC-123/120 series
PPC-100 SWINARM Swingarm Kit for PPC-100/103/105
PPC-100 STAND Stand Kit for PPC-100/103/105
PPC-100 WALL-MT Wall Mount Kit for PPC-100/103/105
PPC-L126 WL-MT Wall Mount Kit for PPC-L126T
PPC-L126 STAND Desktop Stand for PPC-L126T
PPC-L126Rack-MT 19” Rack Mounting Kit for PPC-L126 (7U)
PPC-L60 WL-MT Wall Mount Kit for PPC-L60 series
PPC-ARM-A03 VESA Standard ARM for PPC series
PPC-ARM-A04 PPC-ARM-A03 with adaptor for PPC-154/153/123
PPC-105 Rack-MT 19" Rack Mounting Kit for PPC-103/PPC-105 (7U)
PPC-123 Rack-MT 19" Rack Mounting Kit for PPC-123 (7U)
PPC-153 Rack-MT 19" Rack Mounting Kit for PPC-153/154 (8U)
PPC-174 RACK-MT 19" Rack Mounting Kit for PPC-174 (9U)
PPC-174 STAND Stand Kit for PPC-174 series
PPC-174 SWINARM Swingarm Kit for PPC 174 Series
PPC-174 WL-MT Wall Mount Kit for PPC-174 series
PPC-174 RACK-MT     19" Rack Mouting kit for PPC-174(9U)